
,ffi
#!{}ffi#*tr.S.*i}

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in tbr the f,ollowing Tender details.

Note : All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM ETenders New) portal of
MSETCL.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name
of 'l'ender

RFx No :- 7000019778
Ir--l-ender N o. : S [-./tr t I V/O& M/C I R/K I- W/-f EC H/'l- en- I 7 12 I -22
[:-]-ender lbr Work of dismantling of 220kV Faulty bus dis-
connectors and earth switch fbr restoration of 50MVA. 220122kV.
'l'lF-4 at GIS Bhandup substation under EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup

2

Tender Downloading
Dates & time. Tender
Sale period.

From Dt: 10.05.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 17.05.2021,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or befbre 17.05.2021,09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Documents.

Dt.
Dt.

17.05.2021at l0:00 hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
17.05.2021at 15:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 40,65,100 /- ( Including all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 40,651/-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 5001- + GST

For fu rther detai I s v i s it our Website https ://srmetender. mahatransco. inl
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel No. 022-2760184519769006245

Su pe rffr-n tend in g E n gin eer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa


